WEGRESTAURANT
MALDEN

HOT DRINKS

Coffee

Cappuccino
Espresso

Latte macchiato
Double espresso
Coffee with milk
Tea

Green/forest fruit/
earl grey or English breakfast
Fresh mint tea

Hot chocolate

Hot chocolate

with whipped cream

SOFT DRINK

Ice tea/ Ice tea green
Mineral water
Spring water

Soft drinks by glass
Pepsi/Pepsi Max
Soft drinks by bottle
7-up/Sisi /Cassis/
Bitter lemon/Tonic

DRINKS
Milk/buttermilk
Chocolate milk
Yoghurt drink
Apple juice

Fresh orange juice

€4,10
€3,95
€4,75

€3,95
€3,25
€3,25
€3,30

€3,65

€3,15
€3,65
€3,65
€3,65
€4,10

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
Beer by glass, 0.18Itr
Beer by glass, 0.25ltr
Beer by glass, 0.5ltr
Affligem blond
Affligem white
Affligem double
Affligem triple

Brand Weizen

Palm

Brand Weizen
Schuumkoppe

Non- alcoholic
Heineken
Radler
Schuumkoppe
Weizen

WINES

Wine by the glass

Small carafe of wine, 0,25 Itr
Sweet white wine, 0,25 Itr
Large carafe of wine, 0,35 Itr
Bottle of wine

Do you have an allergy?

]

€3,50
€3,85
€7,40
€5,95
€5,95
€5,95
€6,25
€5,50
€4,50
€5,50
€5,95

€4,50
€4,50
€5,95
€5,50

€5,25
€9,75
€9,75
€ 14,00
€27,50

Please tell us, we think along with you!

Serve with coffee

Apple-pie

Almond cookie
Pie of the season
(ask our service)
Whipped cream




SMALL DISHES

“Kroket/frikandel” with chips € 8,95
Vegetarian Kroket with chips € 12,50V
Sate with chips € 15,50
Hamburger on a bun €8,95
Hamburger on a bun with chips€ 13,50
Uitsmijter: fried eggs with bread
Uitsmijter ham or cheese €9,95
Uitsmijter ham and cheese €10,95

Truck drivers menu (see sign) 1§ ]
This menu is only for truck

drivers.

KIDSMENU € 15,95
Tomato soup

Kroket/frikandel or kipnuggets with chips and
apple-sauce

Little ice cream

~\
STARTERS .'

Ceaser Salad with smoked €14,95
chicken, pine nuts, tomato,
cucumber, Parmezan, croutons and egg.

Tuna salad €14,95
with feta cheese and olives

Soup of the day €6,95
Vegetable soup €6,95
Tomato soup €6,95
Bread with garlic butter €5,25
Smoked Salmon on a toast €13,50
Carpaccio €12,95

With Parmezan, pine nuts and
pesto dressing

Typical Dutch
Kroket: deep fried ragout filled snack

coated with bread crumbs
Frikandel : minced-meat hot dog

@,

MAIN COURSES

Fried liver €22,95
with bacon and onions

Schnitzel €22,50
Schnitzel €24,50
with red sauce

Schnitzel €24,50

with creamy mushroom sauce

Vegetarian schnitzel €22,50V
Schnitzel local style €24,50
Spareribs € 25,50
Salmon € 25,50
with garlic butter

Shrimps with noodles € 24,95
Vegetarian quiche €20,95V
Filet steak € 25,95
Filet steak local style €27,95
Filet steak €27,95

with pepper sauce

The main courses will be served with baked
potatoes, chips and a variety of vegetables.

Local style :
With fried mushrooms, bacon and

unions.

P
DESSERTS
Irish coffee €7,95
Little ice cream €6,50
Dame Blanche €7,95

vanilla ice cream, hot chocolate sauce and
whipped cream

Coupe Hazelnut €7,95
with vanilla ice cream, caramel and whipped
cream

Coupe Advocaat €7,95
with vanilla ice cream, advocaat and whipped
cream



