

WEGRESTAURANT MALDEN



HOT DRINKS

Coffee	€ 3,25
Cappuccino	€ 3,50
Espresso	€ 3,25
Latte macchiato	€ 4,50
Double espresso	€ 4,95
Coffee with milk	€ 3,25
Tea	€ 3,25
<i>Green/forest fruit/ earl grey or English breakfast</i>	
Fresh mint tea	€ 4,10
Hot chocolate	€ 3,95
Hot chocolate with whipped cream	€ 4,75



ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Beer by glass, 0,18ltr	€ 3,50
Beer by glass, 0,25ltr	€ 3,85
Beer by glass, 0,5ltr	€ 7,40
Affligem blond	€ 5,95
Affligem white	€ 5,95
Affligem double	€ 5,95
Affligem triple	€ 6,25
Brand Weizen	€ 5,50
Palm	€ 4,50
Brand Weizen	€ 5,50
Schuumkoppe	€ 5,95

Non- alcoholic

Heineken	€ 4,50
Radler	€ 4,50
Schuumkoppe	€ 5,95
Weizen	€ 5,50

WINES

Wine by the glass	€ 5,25
Small carafe of wine, 0,25 ltr	€ 9,75
Sweet white wine, 0,25 ltr	€ 9,75
Large carafe of wine, 0,35 ltr	€ 14,00
Bottle of wine	€ 27,50

SOFT DRINK

Ice tea/ Ice tea green	€ 3,95
Mineral water	€ 3,25
Spring water	€ 3,25
Soft drinks by glass	€ 3,30
<i>Pepsi/Pepsi Max</i>	
Soft drinks by bottle	€ 3,65
<i>7-up/Sisi /Cassis/ Bitter lemon/Tonic</i>	

DRINKS

Milk/buttermilk	€ 3,15
Chocolate milk	€ 3,65
Yoghurt drink	€ 3,65
Apple juice	€ 3,65
Fresh orange juice	€ 4,10

Do you have an allergy?

Please tell us, we think along with you!

Serve with coffee

Apple-pie	€ 4,00
Almond cookie	€ 3,50
Pie of the season (ask our service)	
Whipped cream	€ 0,75

SMALL DISHES

"Kroket/frikandel" with chips	€ 8,95
Vegetarian Kroket with chips	€ 12,50 
Sate with chips	€ 15,50
Hamburger on a bun	€ 8,95
Hamburger on a bun with chips	€ 13,50
<u>Uitsmijter: fried eggs with bread</u>	
Uitsmijter ham or cheese	€ 9,95
Uitsmijter ham and cheese	€ 10,95

Truck drivers menu (see sign)
This menu is only for truck
drivers.



€ 24,25

KIDSMENU

€ 15,95

Tomato soup
Kroket/frikandel or kipnuggets with chips and apple-sauce
Little ice cream



STARTERS

Ceaser Salad with <i>smoked chicken, pine nuts, tomato, cucumber, Parmezan, croutons and egg.</i>	€ 14,95
---	---------

Tuna salad	€ 14,95
<i>with feta cheese and olives</i>	

Soup of the day	€ 6,95
Vegetable soup	€ 6,95
Tomato soup	€ 6,95
Bread with garlic butter	€ 5,25
Smoked Salmon on a toast	€ 13,50
Carpaccio	€ 12,95

With Parmezan, pine nuts and pesto dressing

Typical Dutch

Kroket: deep fried ragout filled snack coated with bread crumbs
Frikandel : minced-meat hot dog

MAIN COURSES

Fried liver	€ 22,95
<i>with bacon and onions</i>	
Schnitzel	€ 22,50
Schnitzel	€ 24,50
<i>with red sauce</i>	
Schnitzel	€ 24,50
<i>with creamy mushroom sauce</i>	
Vegetarian schnitzel	€ 22,50 
Schnitzel <i>local style</i>	€ 24,50
Spareribs	€ 25,50
Salmon	€ 25,50
<i>with garlic butter</i>	
Shrimps with noodles	€ 24,95
Vegetarian quiche	€ 20,95 

Filet steak	€ 25,95
Filet steak <i>local style</i>	€ 27,95
Filet steak	€ 27,95
<i>with pepper sauce</i>	

The main courses will be served with baked potatoes, chips and a variety of vegetables.

Local style :

With fried mushrooms, bacon and onions.

DESSERTS

Irish coffee	€ 7,95
Little ice cream	€ 6,50

Dame Blanche	€ 7,95
<i>vanilla ice cream, hot chocolate sauce and whipped cream</i>	

Coupe Hazelnut	€ 7,95
<i>with vanilla ice cream, caramel and whipped cream</i>	

Coupe Advocaat	€ 7,95
<i>with vanilla ice cream, advocaat and whipped cream</i>	

